NRA 142nd Imperial Meeting
Duke of Cambridge

900x

The Sandeman Challenge Cup, an N.R.A. Silver (HM) Medal, a Gold Bar and £40.00

1

Miss SP Ward

A Silver Bar and £20.00

2

Mr PG Kent

A Bronze Bar and £10.00

3

Mr FWA Coetzee

Winners of a Bronze Bar

Mr NJ Burnip

Mr TG Rylands

Miss HP McCullough
Mr B Jones

Mr DC Luckman

Mr S Pearson

Mr RBC Baker

Mr OP Henry

Mr CJ Morton

Mr JR Lindsay

Mr RI Nelson

Dr HHG Pollock
Mr EBD Reis

Mr JEC Branch
Wg Cdr RJS Clark
Mr JP Mackay

Dr GCD Barnett
Mr RE Ellis

Mr JCT Kent

Mr ER Welford
Wg Cdr DP Calvert
Mr G French

Mr BA Young

WO1 N Batai

Mr J Cload

Mr RJ Booth

Mr RJ Coffin

Mr JC Underwood
Mr TM Green

Mr MM Moore

Mr PR Bain

Mr SD Shouler

Mr H Sanders

Mr JP Tapster

Mr J Corbett

Mr PB Bromley

Mr MW Silver

TP Wharram

Sgt L Thirlaway
Cdt CHM Mckeever
Cpl P Munene

Mr AD Le Cheminant
Mr TA Purvis

Mr KO Pugh

Mr T Drysdale

Mr P Seebohm

Sgt HJ Golaszewski
Mr T Steele

Mr SP O'Brien

Cpl AC Brooker

Mr DC Dyson

Mr H Lottritz
WO2 M Carberry
Mr RCG Knight

X

OO XXX

0s
XS

0s
(0N

XS

oy eoXeo]

Welsh RA

Old Epsomian RC

South Africa

NLRC

Manchester RC
Ulster RA
RAFTRC
Sedgemoor TSC
Old Johnian RC

Old Marlburian RC
Collingwood RC
RAFTRC

RAFTRC

Old Stamfordians
OGRE

Wellington College
Guernsey RC

RAF Air Cmd
RNTRC

OGRE

Wandsworth FBRC
Old Epsomian RC
Manydown RC
RAFTRC

Lydgate

101 RC

Kenya RA
Cheltenham College
Manchester RC
Devon RA

Old Guildfordians RC
LMRA

ACF

Explorers RC

Langar RC

Old Wellingburian
Old Johnian RC
Benalla

Old Sedberghians
RAFTRC

Oxford University RC
D&N Wing ATC
Athelings

Kenya RA

Jersey RC

2390 Sqn ATC

City of Newcastle RC

City of Newcastle RC
00 Troubleshooters
Welsh RA

Ulster RA
Manchester RC
Wellington College
Huddersfield RC

BDMP Germany
ATSC
Oratory School

VVVVVVVVVV

VV5VVVVVVV

5VV5VVVVVV

VV55VVVVVV

5VVV5VVVVV
5VVVV5VVVV
V5VVVV5VVV
5VVVVVV5VV
VVV5VVVV5V

VVVVV5VV5V
V5VVVVVVV5
55V5VVVVVvV
5V55VVVVVV
V55VVV5VVV
VV55VV5VVV
5VVV5V5VVvV
VVV5V55VVV
V5VV5VV5VvV
5VV5VVVV5V
V5VVVVV55V
55VVVVVVV5
5VVV5VVVV5
5VVVV5VVV5
VVVVVV55V5
VVV5VVVV55
5VV555VVVV
55VV5V5VVV
V5V55V5VVV
5VV5V55VVV
55V5VVVV5V
VV555VVV5V
55VVV5VV5V
VVV5V5V55V

5VV5V5VVV5
VV5V5V5VV5
VVVVV555V5
V5VVVV5V55
5V5V555VVV
55V5VV55VV
5VV5V55V5V
V5555VVVV5
55V5VVV5V5
5VV5VV5V55
55V55V55vV
555V5V5V5V
5V55VV555V
VV55V5555V

555V55VVV5
555V55VVV5
55V555VVV5
5V5VV5V555
V555555V5V
555V55V55V
5VV555555V

55555VV555
555555555V
V4VVVVVV5V

Total Entry:

50.10v

972

X Class Tankard

50.9v

50.8v

50.8v

O Class Tankard

50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v

£4
£4

£4

A Class Tankard

50.8v
50.8v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v

£4

T Class Tankard

50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v

50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.3v
50.3v
50.3v

£4

Last ‘A’ In
£4
£4

Last ‘X’ In

50.2v
50.1v
49.8v

£4



Mr D de Vere 0S  Old Marlburian RC VVV55V4VVV 49.7v £4

Mr DH Allen oS Huddersfield RC 5VVV5VV4VvV 49.7v £4
Miss LCP-L Watson (0 Jersey RC VVV5VV5V4v 49.7v £4
Mr AK Fitch oS NRA V5VVVV4VV5 49.7v £4
Mr G Trembath (0] City of Newcastle RC 5VVVVVV4V5 49.7v
Mr MD Jenvey oS RAFTRC VVV55V54VV 49.6v £4
Mr RI Coventry (0 Manchester RC VV5V5VV45V 49.6v £4
Miss EG Joseph 0S  SCRA 5V4VV5VVV5 49.6v £4
Sgt OJN Lyon 0] Wellington College V4VVV55VV5 49.6v
Mr RHG Riley 0 ATSC V5V4VVVV55 49.6v
PC C Saina oS Kenya RA VVV5VV4V55 49.6v £4
Mr DCW Lloyd 0 Ruislip RC VVV5V55vv4 49.6v
Miss EJ Cannings ] ATRC V5VV5VV5v4 49.6v
Mr J Purdy 0OS  OGRE VV5VV5VV54 49.6v £4
Mrs SG Sirett (0] Guernsey RC V5V4555VVV 49.5v £4
Mr MR Rewston ] Notts ACF V5V554V5VvV 49.5v
Mr BP Adams (0] Horsham R&PC V5VV45V55V 49.5v
Mr JR Stirland ] Club 25 V555V5Vvv4v 49.5v
Dr JC Jobling oS Langar RC 5V55V4VVV5 49.5v
Sgt J Birgen oS Kenya RA 5V54VV5VV5 49.5v
Mr BJ Gradwell (0] SA Junior V5V5V45VV5 49.5v
Mr RF Burden (0 Dorchester V555VV4VV5 49.5v
Mr RH Gardiner 0S Club 25 54VV5VVV55 49.5v
CWO A Sladek (0] 111 (Sunderland) Sgn VV5VV54V55 49.5v
Last ‘O’ In
Mr CAY Young T Oxford University RC 5V5V554V5V 49.4v
Mr RA Aube T RCAC NRT 55VVVV5545 49.4v
Mr BH Huget T RCAC NRT 5VV5V5V554 49.4v
Sgt D Cottrill T Rolls-Royce Derby R & PC 555V555V4V 49.3v
Cdt LCpl GM Irish TS  Clifton College 55VV555455 49.2v £4
Mr ML Easden T RGS High Wycombe VVVVVV44VvV 48.8v
CSjt BG Mulvey T Durham ACF 45VV4VVVVV 48.7v
Mr PWG Glen TS Glenalmond College V5V5V44VVV 48.6v £4
Mr GEH Pilkington-Oates TS Edinburgh University RC VVV4V455VV 48.6v £4
Mr TA French T Cambridge University RA V4VV5V5VVv4 48.6v
Mr T Newson TS Lancing College 5545VV4VVV 48.5v £4
Mr RS Binns T LMRA 5VV35V555V 48.4v
Mr BP Etienne T Victoria College 555VVV355V 48.4v
Miss ZL Latimer T 2nd (NI) BN ACF 545VV5V45V 48.4v
Mr S Hunt T Elizabeth College 54555VVVv4V 48.4v
Mr AE Leigh-Pemberton T Oxford University RC V554V5V4V5 48.4v
Mr BRF Perkins T HAC 5VV554V4v5 48.4v
Cdt Sgt JH Holding T Eastbourne SCC 5V5VV4V455 48.4v
Cdt A Hay T Cheltenham College 5V555445VvV 48.3v
Mr HIJM Awin TS Epsom College V545545VV5 48.3v £4
Mr TF Fielder T 2070 Glenfield ATC VV445555V5 48.3v
CSjt C Beddow T Durham ACF 455V4V5V55 48.3v
DB O'Hare T Pates Grammar CCF V4555V5V54 48.3v
Mr IC Brotherston TS Fettes College V55555VVv44 48.3v
Mr JHL Longworth TS Old Johnian RC V554555V54 48.2v

Last ‘T’ In



