Duke of Cambridge

900x

The Sandeman Challenge Cup, an N.R.A 1 Miss SP Ward	A. Silve X	r (HM) Medal, a Gold Bar and £40.0 Welsh RA	0 VVVVVVVVV	50.10v X Class Tankard
A Silver Bar and £20.00 2 Mr PG Kent	Χ	Old Epsomian RC	VV5VVVVVV	50.9v
A Bronze Bar and £10.00 3 Mr FWA Coetzee	Χ	South Africa	5VV5VVVVV	50.8v
Winners of a Bronze Bar				
4 Mr NJ Burnip	0	NLRC	VV55VVVVVV	50.8v O Class Tankard
5 Mr TG Rylands	XS	Manchester RC	5VVV5VVVVV	50.8v £ 4
6 Miss HP McCullough	XS	Ulster RA	5VVV5VVV	50.8v £ 4
7 Mr B Jones	0	RAFTRC	V5VVVV5VVV	50.8v
8 Mr DC Luckman	XS	Sedgemoor TSC	5VVVVV5VV	50.8v £ 4
9 Mr S Pearson	Α	Old Johnian RC	VVV5VVV5V	50.8v
40 H BBC B I		0114 11 : 26	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	A Class Tankard
10 Mr RBC Baker	AS	Old Marlburian RC	VVVVV5VV5V	50.8v £ 4
11 Mr OP Henry	AS XS	Collingwood RC	V5VVVVVV5	50.8v £ 4 50.7v £ 4
12 Mr CJ Morton 13 Mr JR Lindsay	0	RAFTRC RAFTRC	55V5VVVVVV 5V55VVVVVV	50.7v £ 4
14 Mr RI Nelson	AS	Old Stamfordians	V55VVV5VVV	50.7v £ 4
15 Dr HHG Pollock	AS	OGRE	VV55VV5VVV	50.7v £ 4
16 Mr EBD Reis	AS	Wellington College	5VVV5V5VVV	50.7v £ 4
17 Mr JEC Branch	A	Guernsey RC	VVV5V55VVV	50.7v
18 Wg Cdr RJS Clark	AS	RAF Air Cmd	V5VV5VV5VV	50.7v £ 4
19 Mr JP Mackay	A	RNTRC	5VV5VVV5V	50.7v
20 Dr GCD Barnett	XS	OGRE	V5VVVV55V	50.7v £ 4
21 Mr RE Ellis	Α	Wandsworth FBRC	55VVVVVV5	50.7v
22 Mr JCT Kent	XS	Old Epsomian RC	5VVV5VVVV5	50.7v £ 4
23 Mr ER Welford	XS	Manydown RC	5VVVV5VVV5	50.7v £ 4
24 Wg Cdr DP Calvert	XS	RAFTRC	VVVVVV55V5	50.7v £ 4
25 Mr G French	OS	Lydgate	VVV5VVVV55	50.7v £ 4
26 Mr BA Young	XS	101 RC	5VV555VVVV	50.6v
27 WO1 N Batai	OS	Kenya RA	55VV5V5VVV	50.6v £ 4
28 Mr J Cload	XS AS	Cheltenham College Manchester RC	V5V55V5VVV	50.6v 50.6v
29 Mr RJ Booth 30 Mr RJ Coffin	OS	Devon RA	5VV5V55VVV 55V5VVVV5V	50.6v £ 4
31 Mr JC Underwood	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	VV555VVV5V	50.6v
32 Mr TM Green	A	LMRA	55VVV5VV5V	50.6v
33 Mr MM Moore	Ť	ACF	VVV5V5V55V	50.6v
oo na namaan	•		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	T Class Tankard
34 Mr PR Bain	0	Explorers RC	5VV5V5VVV5	50.6v
35 Mr SD Shouler	XS	Langar RC	VV5V5V5VV5	50.6v
36 Mr H Sanders	Α	Old Wellingburian	VVVVV555V5	50.6v
37 Mr JP Tapster	XS	Old Johnian RC	V5VVVV5V55	50.6v
38 Mr J Corbett	X	Benalla	5V5V555VVV	50.5v
39 Mr PB Bromley	X	Old Sedberghians	55V5VV55VV	50.5v
40 Mr MW Silver	X	RAFTRC	5VV5V55V5V	50.5v
41 TP Wharram 42 Sgt L Thirlaway	O T	Oxford University RC	V5555VVVV5 55V5VVV5V5	50.5v 50.5v
42 Sgt L Hillaway 43 Cdt CHM Mckeever	Ö	D&N Wing ATC Athelings	5VV5VV5V55	50.5v
44 Cpl P Munene	OS	Kenya RA	55V55V55VV	50.4v £ 4
45 Mr AD Le Cheminant	XS	Jersey RC	555V5V5V5V	50.4v
46 Mr TA Purvis	0	2390 Sqn ATC	5V55VV555V	50.4v
47 Mr KO Pugh	ĀS	City of Newcastle RC	VV55V555V	50.4v
-		•		Last 'A' In
48 Mr T Drysdale	OS	City of Newcastle RC	555V55VVV5	50.4v £ 4
Mr P Seebohm	OS	OO Troubleshooters	555V55VVV5	50.4v £ 4
50 Sgt HJ Golaszewski	X	Welsh RA	55V555VVV5	50.4v
51 Mr T Steele	XS	Ulster RA	5V5VV5V555	50.4v
52 Mr SP O'Brien	0	Manchester RC	V555555V5V	50.3v
53 Cpl AC Brooker	O X	Wellington College	555V55V55V	50.3v
54 Mr DC Dyson	٨	Huddersfield RC	5VV555555V	50.3v Last 'X' In
55 Mr H Lottritz	0	BDMP Germany	55555VV555	50.2v
56 WO2 M Carberry	OS	ATSC	555555555V	50.1v £ 4
57 Mr RCG Knight	Ö	Oratory School	V4VVVVV5V	49.8v
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· , 	· · · · · · · ·	

58 Mr D de Vere	OS	Old Marlburian RC	VVV55V4VVV	49.7v £ 4
59 Mr DH Allen	OS	Huddersfield RC	5VVV5VV4VV	49.7v £ 4
60 Miss LCP-L Watson	OS	Jersey RC	VVV5VV5V4V	49.7v £ 4
61 Mr AK Fitch	OS	NRA	V5VVVV4VV5	49.7v £ 4
62 Mr G Trembath	0	City of Newcastle RC	5VVVVV4V5	49.7v
63 Mr MD Jenvey	OS	RAFTRC	VVV55V54VV	49.6v £ 4
64 Mr RI Coventry	OS	Manchester RC	VV5V5VV45V	49.6v £ 4
65 Miss EG Joseph	OS	SCRA	5V4VV5VVV5	49.6v £ 4
66 Sgt OJN Lyon	0	Wellington College	V4VVV55VV5	49.6v
67 Mr RHG Riley	Ō	ATSC	V5V4VVV 55	49.6v
68 PC C Saina	OS	Kenya RA	VVV5VV4V55	49.6v £ 4
69 Mr DCW Lloyd	0	Ruislip RC	VVV5V55VV4	49.6v
70 Miss EJ Cannings	0	ATRC	V5VV5VV5V4	49.6v
71 Mr J Purdy	OS	OGRE	VV5VV5VV54	49.6v £ 4
72 Mrs SG Sirett	OS	Guernsey RC	V5V4555VVV	49.5v £ 4
73 Mr MR Rewston	0	Notts ACF	V5V554V5VV	49.5v
74 Mr BP Adams	0	Horsham R&PC	V5VV45V55V	49.5v
75 Mr JR Stirland	0	Club 25	V555V5VV4V	49.5v
76 Dr JC Jobling	OS	Langar RC	5V55V4VVV5	49.5v
77 Sgt J Birgen	OS	Kenya RA	5V54VV5VV5	49.5v
78 Mr BJ Gradwell	0	SA Junior	V5V5V45VV5	49.5v
79 Mr RF Burden	OS	Dorchester	V555VV4VV5	49.5v
80 Mr RH Gardiner	OS	Club 25	54VV5VVV55	49.5v
81 CWO A Sladek	OS	111 (Sunderland) Sqn	VV5VV54V55	49.5v
		, ,		Last 'O' In
82 Mr CAY Young	Т	Oxford University RC	5V5V554V5V	49.4v
83 Mr RA Aube	Т	RCAC NRT	55VVVV5545	49.4v
84 Mr BH Huget	Т	RCAC NRT	5VV5V5V554	49.4v
85 Sgt D Cottrill	Т	Rolls-Royce Derby R & PC	555V555V4V	49.3v
86 Cdt LCpl GM Irish	TS	Clifton College	55VV555455	49.2v £ 4
87 Mr ML Easden	Т	RGS High Wycombe	VVVVV44VV	48.8v
88 CSjt BG Mulvey	Т	Durham ACF	45VV4VVVVV	48.7v
89 Mr PWG Glen	TS	Glenalmond College	V5V5V44VVV	48.6v £ 4
90 Mr GEH Pilkington-Oates	TS	Edinburgh University RC	VVV4V455VV	48.6v £ 4
91 Mr TA French	Т	Cambridge University RA	V4VV5V5VV4	48.6v
92 Mr T Newson	TS	Lancing College	5545VV4VVV	48.5v £ 4
93 Mr RS Binns	Т	LMRA	5VV35V555V	48.4v
94 Mr BP Etienne	Т	Victoria College	555VVV355V	48.4v
95 Miss ZL Latimer	Т	2nd (NI) BN ACF	545VV5V45V	48.4v
96 Mr S Hunt	Т	Elizabeth College	54555VVV4V	48.4v
97 Mr AE Leigh-Pemberton	Т	Oxford University RC	V554V5V4V5	48.4v
98 Mr BRF Perkins	Т	HAC	5VV554V4V5	48.4v
99 Cdt Sgt JH Holding	Т	Eastbourne SCC	5V5VV4V455	48.4v
100 Cdt A Hay	Т	Cheltenham College	5V555445VV	48.3v
101 Mr HJM Awin	TS	Epsom College	V545545VV5	48.3v £ 4
102 Mr TF Fielder	Т	2070 Glenfield ATC	VV445555V5	48.3v
103 CSjt C Beddow	Т	Durham ACF	455V4V5V55	48.3v
104 DB O'Hare	Т	Pates Grammar CCF	V4555V5V54	48.3v
105 Mr IC Brotherston	TS	Fettes College	V55555VV44	48.3v
106 Mr JHL Longworth	TS	Old Johnian RC	V554555V54	48.2v
				Last 'T' In